What people have scores to turn in?

Robe
41

45

46

51

Name

Missy Beauchamp

Yvonne Bonnah

Elsa George

Caryl Gazmen

Friday, January 9, 2026

Title

Candlelight Carol

Hark the Herald Angels Sing (Willcocks)
| Wonder as | Wander

Joy to the World (Baldwin)

Mary Had A Baby (Carter)

O Come All Ye Faithful (Willcocks)
Psalm 96 - Today is born our Savior
See Amid the Winters Snow

Silent Night (Dan Forrest)

How Great Thou Art (Forrest)

Hark the Herald Angels Sing (Willcocks)
| Wonder as | Wander

Mary Had A Baby (Carter)

O Come All Ye Faithful (Willcocks)
Psalm 96 - Today is born our Savior
See Amid the Winters Snow

Silent Night (Dan Forrest)

Candlelight Carol

Hark the Herald Angels Sing (Willcocks)
| Wonder as | Wander

Joy to the World (Baldwin)

Mary Had A Baby (Carter)

O Come All Ye Faithful (Willcocks)
Psalm 96 - Today is born our Savior
See Amid the Winters Snow

Silent Night (Dan Forrest)

Date Used

12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025

11/23/2025

12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025

12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025
12/24/2025

Status

Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed

Borrowed

Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed

Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed
Borrowed

Since

12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025

9/26/2025

12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025

12/12/2025
12/12/2025
12/12/2025
12/12/2025
12/12/2025
12/12/2025
12/12/2025
12/12/2025
12/12/2025

> > > 000> > 0> E'
©
(0]

> > O 0O 0O > 0

> > 0O 0O > > > 0O >

Page1of1



