

What people have scores to turn in?

Robe	Name	Title	Date Used	Status	Since	Type
41	Missy Beauchamp	Candlelight Carol	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	A
		Hark the Herald Angels Sing (Willcocks)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	C
		I Wonder as I Wander	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	A
		Joy to the World (Baldwin)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	A
		Mary Had A Baby (Carter)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	C
		O Come All Ye Faithful (Willcocks)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	C
		Psalm 96 - Today is born our Savior	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	C
		See Amid the Winters Snow	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	A
		Silent Night (Dan Forrest)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	A
45	Yvonne Bonnah	How Great Thou Art (Forrest)	11/23/2025	Borrowed	9/26/2025	A
46	Elsa George	Hark the Herald Angels Sing (Willcocks)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	C
		I Wonder as I Wander	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	A
		Mary Had A Baby (Carter)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	C
		O Come All Ye Faithful (Willcocks)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	C
		Psalm 96 - Today is born our Savior	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	C
		See Amid the Winters Snow	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	A
		Silent Night (Dan Forrest)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/19/2025	A
51	Caryl Gazmen	Candlelight Carol	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/12/2025	A
		Hark the Herald Angels Sing (Willcocks)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/12/2025	C
		I Wonder as I Wander	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/12/2025	A
		Joy to the World (Baldwin)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/12/2025	A
		Mary Had A Baby (Carter)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/12/2025	A
		O Come All Ye Faithful (Willcocks)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/12/2025	C
		Psalm 96 - Today is born our Savior	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/12/2025	C
		See Amid the Winters Snow	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/12/2025	A
		Silent Night (Dan Forrest)	12/24/2025	Borrowed	12/12/2025	A